
2025 Academic Calendar

Classic Cycle, �ai Cuisine & �e Art of Bakery Programmes

Classic Cycle  Programmes

Note: Academic Calendar dates are subject to change without prior notice.

(Updated as 09 / 12 / 2024)

January 2025 

 Orientation Day 10 January 2025

 Classes Commence 13 January 2025

 Expected End Date 28 March 2025

April 2025 

 Orientation Day  21 April 2025

 Classes Commence 22 April 2025

 Classes Commence  23 April 2025

 Expected End Date 4 July 2025

July 2025 

 Orientation Day 11 July 2025

 Classes Commence 14 July 2025 
 Expected End Date  26 September 2025

October 2025 

 Orientation Day  1 October 2025

 Classes Commence  6 October 2025

 Expected End Date  19 December 2025

CULINARY ARTS SCHOOL

 January 2025 

  Orientation Day  11 January 2025

  Classes Commence 18 January 2025

  Expected End Date   28 June 2025

July 2025 

  Orientation Day 12 July 2025

  Classes Commence 19 July 2025

  Expected End Date 20 December 2025

Weekday Class

Saturday Class

(Intermediate and Superior Levels, Thai Cuisine Term 2 and Term 3)

(Basic Level, The Art of Bakery, Thai Cuisine Term 1)



วันพุธที่ 10 ธันวาคม 2568
Wednesday, 10 December 2025

วันรัฐธรรมนูญ
Constitution Day17.

2025 Public Holidays

1.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

วันพุธที่ 1 มกราคม 2568
Wednesday, 1 January 2025

วันจันทรที่ 14 เมษายน 2568
Monday, 14 April 2025

วันพุธที่ 16 เมษายน 2568
Wednesday, 16 April 2025

วันจันทรที่ 12 พฤษภาคม 2568
Monday, 12 May 2025

วันจันทรที่ 5 พฤษภาคม 2568
Monday, 5 May 2025

วันอังคารที่ 3 มิถุนายน 2568
Tuesday, 3 June 2025

วันพฤหัสบดีที่ 10 กรกฎาคม 2568
Thursday, 10 July 2025

วันอังคารที่ 12 สิงหาคม 2568
Tuesday, 12 August 2025

วันจันทรที่ 13 ตุลาคม 2568
Monday, 13 October 2025

วันศุกรที่ 5 ธันวาคม 2568
Friday, 5 December 2025

วันขึ้นปใหม
New Year's Day

วันพุธที่ 12 กุมภาพันธ 2568
Wednesday, 12 February 2025

วันมาฆบูชา
Makha Bucha Day

วันจันทรที่ 7 เมษายน 2568              วันหยุดชดเชยวันจักรี (วันอาทิตยที่ 6 เมษายน 2568) 
                                               Substitution Day of Chakri Memorial Day (Sunday, 6 April 2025)

วันหยุดชดเชย วันวิสาขบูชา (วันอาทิตยที่ 11 พฤษภาคม 2568) 
Substitution Day of Visakha Bucha Day (Sunday, 11 May 2025)

วันสงกรานต
Songkran Festival

วันสงกรานต
Songkran Festival

วันอังคารที่ 15 เมษายน 2568
Tuesday, 15 April 2025

วันสงกรานต
Songkran Festival

วันหยุดชดเชย วันฉัตรมงคล (วันอาทิตยที่ 4 พฤษภาคม 2568)
 Substitution Day of Coronation Day (Sunday, 4 May 2025)

วันเฉลิมพระชนมพรรษาสมเด็จพระนางเจาสุทิดา พัชสุธาพิมมลักษณ พระบรมราชินี
H.M. Queen Suthida Bajrasudhabimalalakshana's Birthday

วันอาสาฬหบูชา
Asarnha Bucha Day

วันจันทรที่ 28 กรกฎาคม 2568
Monday, 28 July 2025

วันเฉลิมพระชนมพรรษาสมเด็จพระเจาอยูหัวรัชกาลที่ 10 
H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn Phra Vajiraklaochaoyuhua’s Birthday

วันเฉลิมพระชนมพรรษาสมเด็จพระบรมราชชนนีพันปหลวง และวันแมแหงชาติ
H.M. Queen Sirikit The Queen Mother’s Birthday and National Mother's Day

วันคลายวันสวรรคตพระบาทสมเด็จพระบรมชนกาธิเบศร มหาภูมิพลอดุลยเดช มหาราชบรมนาถบิตร
H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej ‘The Great Memorial Day’

วันคลายวันพระบรมราชสมภพพระบาทสมเด็จพระบรมชนกาธิเบศร มหาภูมิพลอดุลยเดชมหาราช บรมนาถบพิตร 
วันชาติ และวันพอแหงชาติ
H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej The Great’s Birthday, National Day and National Father's Day

วันพุธที่ 31 ธันวาคม 2568
Wednesday, 31 December 2025

วันสิ้นป
New Year's Eve

13.

11.

12.

16.

14.

18.

5.

วันพฤหัสบดีที่ 1 พฤษภาคม 2568
Thursday, 1 May 2025

วันแรงงานแหงชาติ
National Labour Day

15. วันพฤหัสบดีที่ 23 ตุลาคม 2568
Thursday, 23 October 2025

วันปยมหาราช
Chulalongkorn Day

Note: Academic Calendar dates are subject to change without prior notice.

(Updated as 09 / 12 / 2024)

CULINARY ARTS SCHOOL

Monday, 7 April 2025


